
Hot Bu�et
Menu #1 - $15.95 per person plus tax & tip

With the Choice of 4 Hot Entrees: Includes Dinner Rolls, Condiments, Plates, Forks, Knives & Napkins.

Baked Ziti

Lasagna

Italian Style Meatballs

Baked Chicken Italiano

Mini Manicotti

Stu�ed Cabbage

Broiled Chicken w/Wine, Lemon & Mushrooms

Cheese or Meat Tortolini

Ravioli w/ Broccoli, Oil & Garlic Sauce

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Gnocchi

Penne 'Ala Vodka

Swedish Style Meatballs

Stu�ed Shells

Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana

Southern Fried Chicken

Homestyle Beef Tips with Noodles

Stu�ed Peppers

Stu�ed Chicken Breast

Cavetelli with Marinara or Meat Sauce

Cavatelli w/ Sauteed Broccoli

Boneless Chicken Picatta w/ Mushrooms

Chicken 'Ala King

Boneless Chicken Cacciatore

Eggplant Parmigiana

Veal & Peppers

Kielbasi & Sauerkraut

Barbeque Chicken

Sliced Roast Beef w/ Brown Gravy

Sliced Turkey Breast w/ Gravy

Barbeque Chicken Wings Only

Braised Veal & Mushrooms Piccata

Braised Veal & Peppers

Sliced Baked Virginia Ham

Menu #1 - Side Dishes
Choice of 2 items:

Tossed Garden Salad

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

Cole Slaw

Baked Beans

Steamed Vegetables

Pasta Broccoli Salad

Fresh Fruit Salad

Roasted Potatoes

Menu #2 - $18.95 per person plus tax & tip
With the choice of 4 Hot Entrees:

Penne 'Ala Vodka

Baked Ziti

Lasagna

Italian Style Meatballs

Cheese or Meat Tortolini

Homestyle Beef Tips with Noodles

Stu�ed Peppers

Sliced Turkey Breast w/ Gravy

Boneless Chicken Piccata w/ Mushrooms

Pasta Primavera

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Ravioli w/ Broccoli

Cavatelli w/ Sauteed Broccoli

Barbequed Chicken Wings Only

Chicken Cordon Bleú

Swedish Meatballs

Stu�ed Shells

Sausage & Pepper Parmigiana

Southern Fried Chicken

Barbeque Chicken

Sliced Roast Beef w/ Brown Gravy

Chicken 'Ala King

Braised Veal & Peppers

Broiled Chicken w/ Wine, Lemon & Mushrooms

Sliced Pork Tenderloin

Seafood Newburgh

Braised Veal and Mushroom Piccata

Chicken Florentine

Chicken Marsala

Beef Bourguignon

Gnocchi

Shrimp Creole

Boneless Chicken Cacciatore

Eggplant Parmigiana

Keilbasi & Sauerkraut

Mini Manicotti

Stu�ed Cabbage

Stu�ed Chicken Breast

Veal and Mushrooms Marsala

Veal and Mushrooms in Gravy

Baked Chicken Italiano

Sliced Baked Virginia Ham

Veal Scallopini

Veal Cacciatore

Stu�ed Filet of Sole

Stu�ed Filet of Sole Florentine

Chicken Francese

Pork Cutlet Parmigiana

Menu #2 - Sides
Served Tossed Garden Salad w/ Dressing

Potato / Vegetable

Rolls & Butter

Co�ee - Tea - Decaf - Desserts (sheet cake)

Bu�et Package Including set up & clean up of location • Waiter/Waitress Service
$34.95 per person plus tax & gratuity. Linens and China Extra


